COURSE NAME/NUMBER

DAY/DATE

ECONOMICS, cont...

AS/ECON 4970Q.03
AS/ECON 4970S.03
AS/ECON 4970T.03

EDUCATION

ED/CMYR 2500 .03

ENGLISH
AS/EN 1010 .03 M Tuesday, May 2
AS/EN 1020 .03 M Tuesday, Apr 18
AS/EN 1100 .06 A Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 1100 .06 B Monday, May 1
AS/EN 1100 .06 C Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 1100 .06 D Wednesday, May 3
AS/EN 1100 .06 E, U Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 1100 .06 H, L Tuesday, Apr 18
AS/EN 1100 .06 J Tuesday, Apr 18
AS/EN 1100 .06 Monday, May 8

K, N, B
AS/EN 1100 .06 M Friday, May 5
AS/EN 1100 .06 Q, S Tuesday, Apr 18
AS/EN 1100 .06 T Monday, Apr 17
AS/EN 1200 .06 A Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 1200 .06 B Monday, Apr 17
AS/EN 1200 .06 C Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 1200 .06 D Monday, May 8
AS/EN 1200 .06 E Monday, Apr 24
AS/EN 1200 .06 H Friday, May 5
AS/EN 1200 .06 J Tuesday, May 9
AS/EN 1300 .06 C Wednesday, May 10
AS/EN 1300 .06 D Monday, May 1
AS/EN 1300 .06 E Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 1300 .06 G Monday, May 1
AS/EN 2110 .06 A Thursday, May 4
AS/EN 2120 .06 B Monday, Apr 17
AS/EN 2330 .06 A Thursday, Apr 13
AS/EN 2450 .06 A Monday, Apr 24
AS/EN 2460 .06 A Thursday, May 4
AS/EN 2470 .06 A Friday, Apr 14
AS/EN 2480 .06 A Wednesday, May 3
AS/EN 2510 .06 A Monday, May 8
AS/EN 2510 .06 B Monday, Apr 24
AS/EN 3110 .06 A Monday, May 8
AS/EN 3130 .06 A Wednesday, May 3
AS/EN 3150 .06 A Wednesday, May 3
AS/EN 3160D.06 Monday, Apr 17
AS/EN 3160M.03 Monday, May 8
AS/EN 3190 .06 A Friday, Apr 28
AS/EN 3190 .06 B Monday, May 1
AS/EN 3190 .06 C Monday, Apr 17
AS/EN 3190 .06 D Monday, May 1
AS/EN 3190 .06 E Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 3190 .06 G Monday, May 1
AS/EN 3200 .06 A Tuesday, Apr 25
AS/EN 3230 .06 A Wednesday, May 3
AS/EN 3260 .06 A Monday, May 8
AS/EN 3280 .06 A Monday, Apr 24
AS/EN 3310 .06 A Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/EN 3340 .06 A Tuesday, May 9
AS/EN 3350 .06 A Thursday, Apr 13
AS/EN 3390 .03 M Tuesday, May 2
AS/EN 3400 .06 A Monday, Apr 17
AS/EN 3430A.06 Tuesday, May 2
AS/EN 3430M.03 Tuesday, May 9
AS/EN 4110 .06 A Thursday, Apr 13
AS/EN 4140A.06 Monday, May 8
AS/EN 4150A.06 Monday, May 1
AS/EN 4210B.06 Monday, May 8
AS/EN 4230B.06 Monday, May 1
AS/EN 4280 .06 A Monday, Apr 24
FILM
FA/FILM 3400 .06 Monday, Apr 24
FOUNDERS COLLEGE
AS/FC 2750 .06 A Tuesday, May 9
FRENCH STUDIES
AS/FR 1080 .06 Monday, Apr 17

A, B; G Eg G, H, J, K; L, M, N, B
AS/FR 2080 .06 Friday, Apr 28

A, C, D, E, G, B, J, K, L
AS/FR 2100 .06 Monday, May 1

R, By & b, By Gy Hy Ly M
AS/FR 2200 .06 Friday, May 5

BRI e, DLARs Gy By J;
AS/FR 3080 .06 Tuesday, Apr 25

S P = A S
AS/FR 3350 .06 A Monday, Apr 17
AS/FR 3360 .06 A Monday, May 1
AS/FR 4120 .06 Wednesday, May 3

A, B, C
AS/FR 4320 .06 A Friday, Apr 28
AS/FR 4380A.06 Tuesday, Apr 18
GEOGRAPHY
AS/GEOG 1410 .06 A Friday, May 5
AS/GEOG 3010 .06 A Thursday, Apr 13
AS/GEOG 3020 .03 M Monday, Apr 17
AS/GEOG 3030 .06 A Tuesday, May 2
AS/GEOG 3040 .06 A Monday, Apr 24
AS/GEOG 3050 .06 A Friday, Apr 28
AS/GEOG 3120 .06 A Tuesday, Apr 18
AS/SC/GEOG 320 03 M Monday, May 1
AS/GEOG 3390J.06 Wednesday, Apr 19
AS/GEOG 4030 .03 M Monday, May 8
AS/GEOG 4040 .06 A Monday, May 1
AS/SC/GEOG 4100 .03 Monday, Apr 10
AS/GEOG 4260 .03 M Monday, May 1

Tuesday, Apr 18

Tuesday,
Monday,

May 9
May 1

Thursday, Apr 13

TIME
g8:30am - 10:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
g8:30am - 11:30am
g8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
g8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
g8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
g8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
8:30am - 10:00am
12noon - 3:00pm
g8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
3:30pm - 5:30pm
12noon - 3:00pm
R, T, U, V
8:30am - 11:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
12noon - 3:00pm
12noon - 3:00pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
3:30pm - 6:30pm
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm
12noon - 2:00pm
3:30pm - 5:30pm
8:30am - 10:30am
3:30pm - 5:30pm
3:30pm - 5:30pm
8:30am - 10:30am
12noon - 2:00pm
8:30am - 10:30am
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 5:30pm
8:30am - 10:30am

Take Home Due
3:30pm - 5:30pm

BUILDING
Curtis E
Curtis M

Adm.Studies 031

Tait Small Gym

Curtis B
Curtis G
Founders 203
Curtis G
Curtis &
Curtis J
Curtis A
Curtis B
Curtis H
Bethune College
Dining Hall
Curtis J
Curtis A
Founders 203
Ross South 137

Curtis G
Ross South 203
Curtis G
Curtis E
Ross South 203
Curtis B
Curtis H

Ross North 203

Curtis M
Curtis B
Curtis K
Curtis C

Tait Small Gym
Curtis c,D
Curtis M
Vanier College
Dining Hall
Tait Small Gym

Curtis D
Curtis H
Curtis M
Curtis C

Bethune College
Dining Hall
Ross South 128
Curtis B
Bethune College
Dining Hall
Adm.Studies
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Ross South 105
Curtis G
Ross North 203
Bethune College
Dining Hall
Ross South 105

B02

zTy»TOO®

Curtis A
Curtis J
Curtis B
Curtis B
Founders 203
Curtis J
Curtis M
Founders 203
Adm.Studies 030
Curtis J
Curtis 110
Curtis E
Ice Rink

Tait Large Gym

Ice Rink

Tait Large Gym
Tait Small Gym

Curtis 110
Founders 203
Tait Large Gym

Curtis 110
Curtis E

Ice Rink
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis

OO0 TOPom

Ross South 203

GERMAN

AS/GER 2200 .06 A
AS/GER 3510 .03 M
AS/GER 3660 .03 M
AS/GER 4280 .03 M

AS/GER 4810M.03

GREEK

AS/GK 1000 .06 A
HEBREW
AS/HEB 2020 .06 A

AS/HEB 3800A.03

ROOM COURSE NAME/NUMBER

HISTORY
AS/HIST 1000A.06
AS/HIST 1000B.06
AS/HIST 1010 .06 A
AS/HIST 1040 .06 A
AS/HIST 1050 .06 A
S/HIST 2100 .06 A
AS/HIST 2110 .06 A
AS/HIST 2200 .06 A
AS/HIST 2210 .06 A
AS/HIST 2300 .06 A
AS/HIST 2400 .06 A
AS/HIST 2510 .06 A
AS/HIST 2710 .06 A
AS/H1ST 3140 .06 A
AS/HIST 3250 .06 A
AS/HIST 3300 .06 A
AS/HIST 3400 .06 A
AS/HTIST 3500 .06 A
AS/HIST 3510 .06 A
AS/HIST 3530 .06 A
AS/HIST 3545 .06 A
AS/HIST 3610 .06 A
AS/HIST 3760 .06 A
AS/HIST 3770 .06 A
AS/HIST 3810 .06 A
AS/HIST 3930A.06
AS/HIST 3930B.06
AS/HIST 4310 .06 A
AS/HIST 4550 .06 A
HUMANITIES
AS/HUMA 1100 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1110 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1120 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1130 .06 A
S/HUMA 1150 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1170 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1200 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1200 .06 B
AS/HUMA 1300 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1320 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1400 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1500B.06
AS/HUMA 1500E.06
AS/HUMA 1810 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1820 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1920 .06 A
AS/HUMA 1950 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2000K.06
AS/HUMA 2100 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2130 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2200 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2210 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2300 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2320 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2500J.06
AS/HUMA 2610 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2640 .06 A,B
AS/HUMA 2650 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2670 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2730 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2800 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2830 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2930 .06 A
AS/HUMA 2990A.06
AS/HUMA 3000E.06
AS/HUMA 3000G.06
AS/HUMA 3120 .06 A
AS/HUMA 3310 .06 A
AS/HUMA 3500B.06
AS/HUMA 3500G.06
AS/HUMA 3650 .06 A
AS/HUMA 3790 .06 A
AS/HUMA 3850 .06 A
AS/HUMA 3990A.06
A, B
AS/HUMA 3990E.06
AS/HUMA 4000L.06
ITALIAN
AS/IT 1040 .06 A
AS/IT 1050 .06
G Y B o
AS/1IT 1060 .06
A By Gy D B
AS/IT 2040 .06
A, B, C
AS/IT 2060 .06
: N, B, €, D
AS/IT 3040 .06
2 B, Gy D
AS/IT 3370 .03 M
AS/1IT 4150 ,03 M
LINGUISTICS
AS/LING 2100 .06
A, B
AS/LING 3220 .03 M

DAY/DATE

Monday, Apr 24
Monday, Apr 17
Tuesday, Apr 18
Thursday, Apr 13
Monday, May 1

Wednesday, May 3

Monday, May 1
Wednesday, May 3

Wednesday, Apr 19
Monday, Apr 24
Friday, Apr 14
Friday, May 5

Tuesday, Apr 25
Monday, Apr 17
Friday, May 5
Monday, Apr 24
wednesday, May 10
Tuesday, Apr 18
Wednesday, May 3
Monday, May 1
Tuesday, Apr 18
Monday, May 1
Wednesday, Apr 19
Wednesday, Apr 19
Friday, May 5
Monday, Apr 17
Monday, Apr 17
Wednesday, May 10
Monday, Apr 24
Monday, May 1
Tuesday, May 9
Monday, May 8
Monday, May 1
Thursday, May 4
Friday, Apr 28
Monday, May 1
Monday, May 8

Tuesday, May 2
Wednesday, May 10
Monday, May 1

Friday, Apr 14

Monday, May 8

Thursday, May 4
Monday, May 8
Tuesday, May 2

Monday,
Monday,

May 1
May 8

Monday, Apr 17
Thursday, May 4
Monday, May 1
Thursday, Apr 13
Friday, May 5
Wednesday, May 10
Thursday, May 4
Thursday, May 4
Wednesday, May 10

Apr 25
May 8
May 8

Tuesday,
Monday,
Monday,
Friday, May 5
Monday, May 8
Thursday, May 4
Tuesday, May 9
Tuesday, May 2
Monday, Apr 17
Thursday, May 4
Wednesday, May 3
Tuesday, May 9
Thursday, Apr 13
Tuesday, Apr 18

Tuesday, May 9
Wednesday, Apr 19
Friday, Apr 28
Monday, Apr 17
Wednesday, May 3
Wednesday, Apr 19
Wednesday, May 3
Monday, Apr 24
Wednesday, May 3
Monday, Apr 17
Tuesday, May 2

Monday,
Tuesday,

May 1
May 9

Monday, May 1

Thursday, Apr 13
Monday, May 1
Monday, Apr 24
Tuesday, May 9
Monday, May 1

Monday,
Thursday,

Apr 24
Apr 13

Monday, Apr 24

Tuesday, Apr 18

TIME

8:30am
12noon
8:30am
12noon
3:30pm

3:30pm

8:30am
12noon

12noon
12noon
8:30am
8:30am

12noon
8:30am
12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon
3:30pm
3:30pm
8:30am
8:30am
12noon
3:30pm
8:30am
12noon
3:30pm
3:30pm
12noon
:30pm
:30pm
:30am
:30am
:30am
:30pm

woom®WwWw

:30am
:30am
:30pm

w o @

8:30am
3:30pm

3:30pm
12noon

8:30am

12noon
3:30pm

12noon
3:30pm
12noon
12noon
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm
12noon

12noon
3:30pm
12noon
8:30am
12noon
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
12noon
12noon
12noon
3:30pm
12noon
12noon

3:30pm
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
8:30am
12noon
8:30am
12noon
3:30pm
8:30am

8:30am
3:30pm

3:30pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
12noon
8:30am
3:30pm

3:30pm
12noon

3:30pm

12noon

10:30am
2:00pm
10:30am
3:00pm
5:30pm

6:30pm

10:30am
3:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm
11:30am
11:30am

3:00pm
10:30am
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
4:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
3:00pm
5:30pm
11:30am
3:00pm
6:30pm
5:30pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
6:30pm

11:30am
11:30am
6:30pm
11:30am
6:30pm

6:30pm
3:00pm

11:30am

:00pm
:30pm

o w

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:00pm
11:30am
11:30am
:30pm
:30pm
:00pm

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
11:30am
3:00pm
10:30am
11:30am
11:30am
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:00pm

NN oYW

waw wo o

wwowww

5:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
6:30pm
11:30am
3:00pm
11:30am
3:00pm
6:30pm
11:30am

11:30am
6:30pm

5:30pm
5:30pm

6:30pm
3:00pm
10:30am
6:30pm

6:30pm
3:00pm

5:30pm

2:00pm

BUILDING ROOM
Curtis M
Curtis 110

Ross South 128
Ross South 128
Adm.Studies 035

Curtis 110

Ross South 128

Curtis K
Curtis H
Curtis A
Ice Rink

Curtis J

Tait Large Gym
Tait Small Gym
Curtis G

Curtis E

Ross South 137
Tait Small Gym
Tait Large Gym

Ice Rink
Curtis D
Adm.Studies B02
Curtis G

Ross South 105
Ross North 203

Winters 118
Curtis G
Curtis D
Curtis K
Winters 118
Curtis 7
Curtis B
Ross South 105
Curtis B
Curtis G

Ross North 301
Curtis 110

Curtis D
Tait Small Gym
vVanier College
Dining Hall
Vanier College
Dining Hall
Bethune College
Dining Hall
Curtis F
Vanier College
Dining Hall
Bethune College
Dining Hall

Curtis E
Vanier College
Dining Hall
Curtis D
Curtis J
Curtis G

Tait Small Gym
Tait Small Gym
Tait Large Gym

Curtis D,E
Curtis M
Curtis K
Curtis J

Tait Large Gym
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Ice Rink
Curtis K
Curtis E
Curtis c
Tait Large Gym
wWinters 118
Vanier College
Dining Hall
Curtis E
Ross South 203

TP»PXROIT

Curtis K
Curtis K
Curtis K
Curtis B
Curtis B

Tait Large Gym
Curtis
Curtis
Tait Small Gym

T

Curtis K
Curtis 110

Ross North 306
Vanier College
Dining Hall
Ice Rink

Ross South 137
Bethune College

Dining Hall
Tait Large Gym

Founders 203
Curtis K
Curtis C
Curtis B
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